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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 19 clubs)
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name State country flag available

CDF-SS DONOSTIA CDF-SS 4

CE-M MADRID CE-M 4

CEA-V VALÈNCIA CEA-V 4

CEB-M MADRID CEB-M 8

CEC-C A CORUÑA CEC-C 2

CEHE-PO PONTEVEDRA CEHE-PO 2

CEI-SS IRUN CEI-SS 1

CEL-M LEGANÉS CEL-M 2

CELS-V GANDIA CELS-V 1

CEST-AV ÁVILA CEST-AV 1

ECC-BU BURGOS ECC-BU 5

EHB-B BADALONA EHB-B 8

ELGATO-M MADRID ELGATO-M 2

LEZO-SS LEZO LEZO-SS 1

POR PRT 1

SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 3

SAMA-M MADRID SAMA-M 5

SASLE-M SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL SASLE-M 5

SHM-B MANRESA SHM-B 3
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 2 ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro SHM-B

2 4 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro SAMA-M

3 5 VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Matías CEHE-PO

4 7 SANCHEZ CASALS Janot EHB-B

5 8 VICENTE ROVIRA Biel SAM-B

6 9 PRIETO DIEZ Eric CEB-M

7 10 VAN GENT CASTAÑO Eric SASLE-M

8 11 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo CEB-M

9 12 FERNANDEZ AVILA Lucas CEL-M

10 13 LUJAN TORRES Leo SASLE-M

11 15 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo CEB-M

12 16 GUZMÁN GARCIA Santiago Emilio CEC-C

13 18 VERDE ALONSO Fabio SAMA-M

14 19 AGUILAR GARCIA Ruben ECC-BU

15 20 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas CEST-AV

16 21 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio CEB-M

17 22 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro CEHE-PO

18 23 CASTILLO MARTINEZ DE ZABARTE Eneko LEZO-SS

19 24 RAMON BAUTISTA Lucas SAM-B

20 25 ROVIRA MONTER Oscar CEA-V

21 27 DE LAS HERAS MORENO Manuel ECC-BU

22 29 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Marcel SHM-B

23 30 MARTOS MENA Javier CEB-M

24 32 NOLLA Daniel CE-M

25 34 ALVAREZ MUGICA Diego CDF-SS

26 35 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO Manuel CEB-M

27 36 BARBERAN MORENO Nico EHB-B

28 37 DE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Alvaro ECC-BU

29 38 HERNANDEZ HOIC Mirko SAMA-M

30 40 LLANOS ATITAR Elias SAMA-M

31 41 ALONSO DE LINAJE DÍEZ Héctor ELGATO-M

32 42 ROMAGOSA BLAS Hans SAM-B

33 43 BESTILLEIRO LLOYD Alvaro John CEC-C

34 44 BREVA BERCIAL Gerard EHB-B

35 45 ARAGON GARCIA Hugo SASLE-M

36 47 ILLERA SAN EMETERIO Santiago CEB-M

37 48 ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan SAMA-M

38 49 ANTEQUERA MUÑOZ Alberto SASLE-M

39 51 PASTOR GONZALEZ Luis SASLE-M

40 52 CHUPRYNA Tymur CEA-V

41 53 PASCUAL MONCLÚS Mateo ELGATO-M

42 54 PIPÓ SENENT Telmo CDF-SS

43 56 SÁNCHEZ-HEREDERO MARTÍNEZ-ARRAZUBI Unai CEA-V

44 57 ALVAREZ ARRESE Lukas CDF-SS

45 59 GARCIA MEGYESI Javier ECC-BU

46 63 NUÑEZ MORENO Hector CE-M

47 64 MARTÍ LOZANO Nacho CEA-V

48 65 ESCOBEDO HIGUERAS Nicolas CEL-M

49 66 AGIRRE INTXAUSTI Peru CDF-SS

50 69 MORROS GIMÉNEZ Marcel EHB-B

51 70 NEGRETE FLOTATS Mateu EHB-B

52 71 LLORENTE LÓPEZ Martín CE-M

53 72 HERNÁNDEZ JOAQUIM Jan EHB-B
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54 74 BUENO FALCON Rodrigo Zheng CEB-M

55 83 GONZALEZ VIÑALS Arnau SHM-B

56 9999 MOREIRA Matias POR

57 9999 DE MIGUEL CERVIÑO Nabil CEI-SS

58 9999 ESCUDERO GABRIEL Nicolas ECC-BU

59 9999 ALONSO SAMPEDRO Roque CE-M

60 9999 NOGUEROLES MOLL Luis CELS-V

61 9999 BRICEÑO UDAY Germán EHB-B

62 9999 ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B
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Overall number of participants: 62

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 24
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Formula of the competition
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62 fencers

1 poules: round

62 fencers

9 poules (8 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : clubs

62 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 62 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    12:30    Piste 1

Referee: PERRONI Alicia 

V/M ind. HS rank

HERNÁNDEZ JOAQUIM Jan EHB-B  2  3  0  3  4  1 0.000 -17 13 7

CASTILLO MARTINEZ DE Z LEZO-SS  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 2 22 4

MOREIRA Matias POR  V  3  1  V  0  2 0.333 -9 16 5

ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandr SHM-B  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

ILLERA SAN EMETERIO San CEB-M  V  1  2  1  2  3 0.167 -14 14 6

ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan SAMA-  V  4  V  0  V  V 0.667 6 24 2

RAMON BAUTISTA Lucas SAM-B  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 4 22 3

Poule No 2    12:30    Piste 2

Referee: OTAEGUI Igor 

V/M ind. HS rank

BUENO FALCON Rodrigo Zh CEB-M  V  V  4  3  4  V 0.500 6 26 4

NEGRETE FLOTATS Mateu EHB-B  2  V  2  1  1  4 0.167 -12 15 6

ARAGON GARCIA Hugo SASLE-  1  2  4  3  1  V 0.167 -11 16 5

ROVIRA MONTER Oscar CEA-V  V  V  V  1  0  V 0.667 -1 21 3

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro CEHE-P  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejan SAMA-  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

PASCUAL MONCLÚS Mateo ELGATO  2  V  2  2  0  2 0.167 -16 13 7

Poule No 3    12:30    Piste 3

Referee: VALL Mallol 

V/M ind. HS rank

VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Ma CEHE-P  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 21 27 2

ANTEQUERA MUÑOZ Albert SASLE-  0  V  0  3  2  3 0.167 -14 13 6

DE MIGUEL CERVIÑO Nabil CEI-SS  0  2  2  4  4  1 0.000 -17 13 7

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose CEB-M  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

BREVA BERCIAL Gerard EHB-B  0  V  V  2  2  0 0.333 -13 14 5

GONZALEZ VIÑALS Arnau SHM-B  0  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 -1 20 3

DE LAS HERAS MORENO M ECC-BU  1  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 0 19 4

Poule No 4    12:30    Piste 4

Referee: FARRÉ Oriol 

V/M ind. HS rank

ESCUDERO GABRIEL Nicola ECC-BU  2  1  V  4  0  V 0.333 -8 17 6

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas CEST-A  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1

SANCHEZ CASALS Janot EHB-B  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 2

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE SHM-B  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3

ROMAGOSA BLAS Hans SAM-B  V  3  1  1  V  4 0.333 -7 19 5

PASTOR GONZALEZ Luis SASLE-  V  V  2  2  2  4 0.333 -4 20 4

LLORENTE LÓPEZ Martín CE-M  2  0  1  3  V  V 0.333 -12 16 7

Poule No 5    12:30    Piste 5

Referee: VERDE Rodrigo 

V/M ind. HS rank

AGIRRE INTXAUSTI Peru CDF-SS  2  0  4  2  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7

BESTILLEIRO LLOYD Alvar CEC-C  V  4  V  V  2  2 0.500 -2 23 5

MARTOS MENA Javier CEB-M  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 6 25 3

ALONSO SAMPEDRO Roque CE-M  V  4  2  4  4  1 0.167 -9 20 6

CHUPRYNA Tymur CEA-V  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 2

AGUILAR GARCIA Ruben ECC-BU  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 2 23 4

VICENTE ROVIRA Biel SAM-B  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 26 1
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Poule No 6    12:30    Piste 6

Referee: VICO Jaime 

V/M ind. HS rank

PIPÓ SENENT Telmo CDF-SS  1  2  V  2  0  3 0.167 -12 13 6

ALONSO DE LINAJE DÍEZ H ELGATO  V  1  V  V  0  3 0.500 -3 19 4

PRIETO DIEZ Eric CEB-M  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 9 25 3

NOGUEROLES MOLL Luis CELS-V  0  2  0  3  2  1 0.000 -22 8 7

MORROS GIMÉNEZ Marcel EHB-B  V  4  3  V  3  3 0.333 -2 23 5

NOLLA Daniel CE-M  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 27 2

VERDE ALONSO Fabio SAMA-  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

Poule No 7    12:30    Piste 7

Referee: URGELLES Mateo 

V/M ind. HS rank

BRICEÑO UDAY Germán EHB-B  1  4  1  V  2  3 0.167 -9 16 5

LLANOS ATITAR Elias SAMA-  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 2

SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo CEB-M  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

SÁNCHEZ-HEREDERO MA CEA-V  V  1  1  3  1  4 0.167 -11 15 6

ALVAREZ MUGICA Diego CDF-SS  0  0  1  V  1  3 0.167 -18 10 7

VAN GENT CASTAÑO Eric SASLE-  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 24 3

ESCOBEDO HIGUERAS Nico CEL-M  V  3  2  V  V  2 0.500 -3 22 4

Poule No 8    12:30    Piste 8

Referee: MARCOS Sandra 

V/M ind. HS rank

HERNANDEZ HOIC Mirko SAMA-  4  3  V  1  1 0.200 -7 14 5

GUZMÁN GARCIA Santiago CEC-C  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 1 17 3

BARBERAN MORENO Nico EHB-B  V  2  V  2  2 0.400 -5 16 4

ALVAREZ ARRESE Lukas CDF-SS  1  0  3  2  0 0.000 -19 6 6

GARCIA MEGYESI Javier ECC-BU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 2

ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñig CEB-M  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 9    12:30    Piste 9

Referee: SANTAMARÍA Diego 

V/M ind. HS rank

MARTÍ LOZANO Nacho CEA-V  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 5 25 4

LUJAN TORRES Leo SASLE-  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 26 3

DE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Al ECC-BU  2  1  2  V  4  3 0.167 -10 17 6

RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO Ma CEB-M  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 2

ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B  2  3  2  0  4  2 0.000 -17 13 7

FERNANDEZ AVILA Lucas CEL-M  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

NUÑEZ MORENO Hector CE-M  2  3  V  3  V  1 0.333 -6 19 5
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ROMÁN BLANQUE Ale SHM-B 1.000 28 30 qualifier

2 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ CEB-M 1.000 24 30 qualifier

3 FLOREZ DE VARGAS SAMA- 1.000 20 30 qualifier

4 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUE CEB-M 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 VERDE ALONSO Fabio SAMA- 1.000 16 30 qualifier

6 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ri CEB-M 1.000 15 30 qualifier

7 FERNANDEZ AVILA Lu CEL-M 1.000 13 30 qualifier

8 VILLAMOR RODRÍGU CEHE-P 0.833 21 27 qualifier

9 LLANOS ATITAR Elias SAMA- 0.833 18 29 qualifier

10 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ L CEST-A 0.833 16 29 qualifier

11 NOLLA Daniel CE-M 0.833 14 27 qualifier

11 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CEHE-P 0.833 14 27 qualifier

13 VICENTE ROVIRA Biel SAM-B 0.833 14 26 qualifier

14 GARCIA MEGYESI Javi ECC-BU 0.800 13 24 qualifier

15 SANCHEZ CASALS Jan EHB-B 0.667 10 25 qualifier

16 PRIETO DIEZ Eric CEB-M 0.667 9 25 qualifier

17 CHUPRYNA Tymur CEA-V 0.667 8 27 qualifier

18 RODRIGUEZ CASTILL CEB-M 0.667 8 25 qualifier

19 VAN GENT CASTAÑO SASLE- 0.667 8 24 qualifier

20 LUJAN TORRES Leo SASLE- 0.667 7 26 qualifier

21 MARTOS MENA Javier CEB-M 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 ZANERO ALCAZAR Iva SAMA- 0.667 6 24 qualifier

23 MARTÍ LOZANO Nacho CEA-V 0.667 5 25 qualifier

24 SANAHUJA DE LA TO SHM-B 0.667 5 24 qualifier

25 RAMON BAUTISTA Lu SAM-B 0.667 4 22 qualifier

26 AGUILAR GARCIA Rub ECC-BU 0.667 2 23 qualifier

27 CASTILLO MARTINEZ LEZO-SS 0.667 2 22 qualifier

28 ROVIRA MONTER Osca CEA-V 0.667 -1 21 qualifier

29 GONZALEZ VIÑALS Ar SHM-B 0.667 -1 20 qualifier

30 GUZMÁN GARCIA Sant CEC-C 0.600 1 17 qualifier

31 BUENO FALCON Rodri CEB-M 0.500 6 26 qualifier

32 DE LAS HERAS MORE ECC-BU 0.500 0 19 qualifier

33 BESTILLEIRO LLOYD CEC-C 0.500 -2 23 qualifier

34 ESCOBEDO HIGUERAS CEL-M 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

35 ALONSO DE LINAJE DÍ ELGATO 0.500 -3 19 qualifier

36 BARBERAN MORENO EHB-B 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

37 MORROS GIMÉNEZ M EHB-B 0.333 -2 23 qualifier

38 PASTOR GONZALEZ L SASLE- 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

39 NUÑEZ MORENO Hect CE-M 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

40 ROMAGOSA BLAS Han SAM-B 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

41 ESCUDERO GABRIEL ECC-BU 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

42 MOREIRA Matias POR 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

43 LLORENTE LÓPEZ Mar CE-M 0.333 -12 16 qualifier

44 BREVA BERCIAL Gerar EHB-B 0.333 -13 14 qualifier

45 HERNANDEZ HOIC Mir SAMA- 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

46 ALONSO SAMPEDRO CE-M 0.167 -9 20 qualifier

47 BRICEÑO UDAY Germá EHB-B 0.167 -9 16 qualifier

48 DE SANTIAGO SANCH ECC-BU 0.167 -10 17 qualifier

49 ARAGON GARCIA Hug SASLE- 0.167 -11 16 qualifier

50 SÁNCHEZ-HEREDERO CEA-V 0.167 -11 15 qualifier

51 NEGRETE FLOTATS M EHB-B 0.167 -12 15 qualifier

52 PIPÓ SENENT Telmo CDF-SS 0.167 -12 13 qualifier

53 ILLERA SAN EMETERI CEB-M 0.167 -14 14 qualifier
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

54 ANTEQUERA MUÑOZ SASLE- 0.167 -14 13 qualifier

55 PASCUAL MONCLÚS ELGATO 0.167 -16 13 qualifier

56 ALVAREZ MUGICA Di CDF-SS 0.167 -18 10 qualifier

57 DE MIGUEL CERVIÑO CEI-SS 0.000 -17 13 qualifier

57 HERNÁNDEZ JOAQUI EHB-B 0.000 -17 13 qualifier

57 ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B 0.000 -17 13 qualifier

60 AGIRRE INTXAUSTI Pe CDF-SS 0.000 -19 11 qualifier

61 ALVAREZ ARRESE Lu CDF-SS 0.000 -19 6 qualifier

62 NOGUEROLES MOLL L CELS-V 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 62 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ROMÁN BLANQUE Ale SHM-B 1.000 28 30 qualifier

2 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ CEB-M 1.000 24 30 qualifier

3 FLOREZ DE VARGAS SAMA- 1.000 20 30 qualifier

4 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUE CEB-M 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 VERDE ALONSO Fabio SAMA- 1.000 16 30 qualifier

6 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ri CEB-M 1.000 15 30 qualifier

7 FERNANDEZ AVILA Lu CEL-M 1.000 13 30 qualifier

8 VILLAMOR RODRÍGU CEHE-P 0.833 21 27 qualifier

9 LLANOS ATITAR Elias SAMA- 0.833 18 29 qualifier

10 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ L CEST-A 0.833 16 29 qualifier

11 NOLLA Daniel CE-M 0.833 14 27 qualifier

11 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CEHE-P 0.833 14 27 qualifier

13 VICENTE ROVIRA Biel SAM-B 0.833 14 26 qualifier

14 GARCIA MEGYESI Javi ECC-BU 0.800 13 24 qualifier

15 SANCHEZ CASALS Jan EHB-B 0.667 10 25 qualifier

16 PRIETO DIEZ Eric CEB-M 0.667 9 25 qualifier

17 CHUPRYNA Tymur CEA-V 0.667 8 27 qualifier

18 RODRIGUEZ CASTILL CEB-M 0.667 8 25 qualifier

19 VAN GENT CASTAÑO SASLE- 0.667 8 24 qualifier

20 LUJAN TORRES Leo SASLE- 0.667 7 26 qualifier

21 MARTOS MENA Javier CEB-M 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 ZANERO ALCAZAR Iva SAMA- 0.667 6 24 qualifier

23 MARTÍ LOZANO Nacho CEA-V 0.667 5 25 qualifier

24 SANAHUJA DE LA TO SHM-B 0.667 5 24 qualifier

25 RAMON BAUTISTA Lu SAM-B 0.667 4 22 qualifier

26 AGUILAR GARCIA Rub ECC-BU 0.667 2 23 qualifier

27 CASTILLO MARTINEZ LEZO-SS 0.667 2 22 qualifier

28 ROVIRA MONTER Osca CEA-V 0.667 -1 21 qualifier

29 GONZALEZ VIÑALS Ar SHM-B 0.667 -1 20 qualifier

30 GUZMÁN GARCIA Sant CEC-C 0.600 1 17 qualifier

31 BUENO FALCON Rodri CEB-M 0.500 6 26 qualifier

32 DE LAS HERAS MORE ECC-BU 0.500 0 19 qualifier

33 BESTILLEIRO LLOYD CEC-C 0.500 -2 23 qualifier

34 ESCOBEDO HIGUERAS CEL-M 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

35 ALONSO DE LINAJE DÍ ELGATO 0.500 -3 19 qualifier

36 BARBERAN MORENO EHB-B 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

37 MORROS GIMÉNEZ M EHB-B 0.333 -2 23 qualifier

38 PASTOR GONZALEZ L SASLE- 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

39 NUÑEZ MORENO Hect CE-M 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

40 ROMAGOSA BLAS Han SAM-B 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

41 ESCUDERO GABRIEL ECC-BU 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

42 MOREIRA Matias POR 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

43 LLORENTE LÓPEZ Mar CE-M 0.333 -12 16 qualifier

44 BREVA BERCIAL Gerar EHB-B 0.333 -13 14 qualifier

45 HERNANDEZ HOIC Mir SAMA- 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

46 ALONSO SAMPEDRO CE-M 0.167 -9 20 qualifier

47 BRICEÑO UDAY Germá EHB-B 0.167 -9 16 qualifier

48 DE SANTIAGO SANCH ECC-BU 0.167 -10 17 qualifier

49 ARAGON GARCIA Hug SASLE- 0.167 -11 16 qualifier

50 SÁNCHEZ-HEREDERO CEA-V 0.167 -11 15 qualifier

51 NEGRETE FLOTATS M EHB-B 0.167 -12 15 qualifier

52 PIPÓ SENENT Telmo CDF-SS 0.167 -12 13 qualifier

53 ILLERA SAN EMETERI CEB-M 0.167 -14 14 qualifier
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54 ANTEQUERA MUÑOZ SASLE- 0.167 -14 13 qualifier

55 PASCUAL MONCLÚS ELGATO 0.167 -16 13 qualifier

56 ALVAREZ MUGICA Di CDF-SS 0.167 -18 10 qualifier

57 DE MIGUEL CERVIÑO CEI-SS 0.000 -17 13 qualifier

57 HERNÁNDEZ JOAQUI EHB-B 0.000 -17 13 qualifier

57 ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B 0.000 -17 13 qualifier

60 AGIRRE INTXAUSTI Pe CDF-SS 0.000 -19 11 qualifier

61 ALVAREZ ARRESE Lu CDF-SS 0.000 -19 6 qualifier

62 NOGUEROLES MOLL L CELS-V 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
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1 ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro SHM-B

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 BESTILLEIRO LLOYD Alvaro John CEC-C

32 DE LAS HERAS MORENO Manuel ECC-BU 15/9

17 CHUPRYNA Tymur CEA-V

48 DE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Alvaro ECC-BU 15/12

49 ARAGON GARCIA Hugo SASLE-M

16 PRIETO DIEZ Eric CEB-M 15/11

9 LLANOS ATITAR Elias SAMA-M

56 ALVAREZ MUGICA Diego CDF-SS 15/8

41 ESCUDERO GABRIEL Nicolas ECC-BU

24 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Marcel SHM-B 15/7

25 RAMON BAUTISTA Lucas SAM-B

40 ROMAGOSA BLAS Hans SAM-B 15/4

57 ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B

8 VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Matías CEHE-PO 15/6

5 VERDE ALONSO Fabio SAMA-M

60 AGIRRE INTXAUSTI Peru CDF-SS 15/6

37 MORROS GIMÉNEZ Marcel EHB-B

28 ROVIRA MONTER Oscar CEA-V 15/11

21 MARTOS MENA Javier CEB-M

44 BREVA BERCIAL Gerard EHB-B 15/6

53 ILLERA SAN EMETERIO Santiago CEB-M

12 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro CEHE-PO 15/6

13 VICENTE ROVIRA Biel SAM-B

52 PIPÓ SENENT Telmo CDF-SS 15/8

45 HERNANDEZ HOIC Mirko SAMA-M

20 LUJAN TORRES Leo SASLE-M 15/10

29 GONZALEZ VIÑALS Arnau SHM-B

36 BARBERAN MORENO Nico EHB-B 15/2

61 ALVAREZ ARRESE Lukas CDF-SS

4 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo CEB-M 15/7

ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro

Tableau of 32

DE LAS HERAS MORENO Manuel
15/3

CHUPRYNA Tymur

PRIETO DIEZ Eric
15/8

LLANOS ATITAR Elias

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Marcel
15/11

RAMON BAUTISTA Lucas

VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Matías
15/12

VERDE ALONSO Fabio

MORROS GIMÉNEZ Marcel
15/11

MARTOS MENA Javier

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro
15/14

VICENTE ROVIRA Biel

LUJAN TORRES Leo
15/10

BARBERAN MORENO Nico

ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo
15/2

ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro

Tableau of 16

PRIETO DIEZ Eric

15/2

LLANOS ATITAR Elias

VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Matías

15/12

VERDE ALONSO Fabio

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro

15/12

VICENTE ROVIRA Biel

ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo

15/10

ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro

VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Matías

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro

ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo
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3 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro SAMA-M

Tableau of 64

62 NOGUEROLES MOLL Luis CELS-V 15/3

35 ALONSO DE LINAJE DÍEZ Héctor ELGATO-M

30 GUZMÁN GARCIA Santiago Emilio CEC-C 15/13

19 VAN GENT CASTAÑO Eric SASLE-M

46 ALONSO SAMPEDRO Roque CE-M 15/9

51 NEGRETE FLOTATS Mateu EHB-B

14 GARCIA MEGYESI Javier ECC-BU 15/4

11 NOLLA Daniel CE-M

54 ANTEQUERA MUÑOZ Alberto SASLE-M 15/10

43 LLORENTE LÓPEZ Martín CE-M

22 ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan SAMA-M 15/10

27 CASTILLO MARTINEZ DE ZABART LEZO-SS

38 PASTOR GONZALEZ Luis SASLE-M 15/5

59 DE MIGUEL CERVIÑO Nabil CEI-SS

6 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo CEB-M 15/2

7 FERNANDEZ AVILA Lucas CEL-M

58 HERNÁNDEZ JOAQUIM Jan EHB-B 15/4

39 NUÑEZ MORENO Hector CE-M

26 AGUILAR GARCIA Ruben ECC-BU 15/7

23 MARTÍ LOZANO Nacho CEA-V

42 MOREIRA Matias POR 15/14

55 PASCUAL MONCLÚS Mateo ELGATO-M

10 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas CEST-AV 15/8

15 SANCHEZ CASALS Janot EHB-B

50 SÁNCHEZ-HEREDERO MARTÍNEZ- CEA-V 15/3

47 BRICEÑO UDAY Germán EHB-B

18 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO Manuel CEB-M 15/2

31 BUENO FALCON Rodrigo Zheng CEB-M

34 ESCOBEDO HIGUERAS Nicolas CEL-M 15/9

63 ---------

2 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio CEB-M

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro

Tableau of 32

ALONSO DE LINAJE DÍEZ Héctor
15/9

VAN GENT CASTAÑO Eric

GARCIA MEGYESI Javier
15/14

NOLLA Daniel

ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan
15/12

CASTILLO MARTINEZ DE ZABART

SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo
15/12

FERNANDEZ AVILA Lucas

AGUILAR GARCIA Ruben
15/11

MOREIRA Matias

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas
15/13

SANCHEZ CASALS Janot

RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO Manuel
15/12

BUENO FALCON Rodrigo Zheng

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio
15/6

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro

Tableau of 16

VAN GENT CASTAÑO Eric

15/7

ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan

CASTILLO MARTINEZ DE ZABART

15/13

FERNANDEZ AVILA Lucas

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas

15/9

SANCHEZ CASALS Janot

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio

15/14

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro

ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio
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1 ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro SHM-B

Tableau of 8

8 VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Matías CEHE-PO 15/14

5 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro CEHE-PO

4 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo CEB-M 15/7

3 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro SAMA-M

6 ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan SAMA-M 15/8

7 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas CEST-AV

2 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio CEB-M 15/7

ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro

Semi-finals

ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo
15/9

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio
15/13

ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro

Final

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio

15/11

ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ROMÁN BLANQUE Alejandro SHM-B

2 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio CEB-M

3 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro SAMA-M

4 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Iñigo CEB-M

5 VILLAMOR RODRÍGUEZ Matías CEHE-PO

6 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Lucas CEST-AV

7 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Alvaro CEHE-PO

8 ZANERO ALCAZAR Ivan SAMA-M

9 VERDE ALONSO Fabio SAMA-M

10 FERNANDEZ AVILA Lucas CEL-M

11 LLANOS ATITAR Elias SAMA-M

12 VICENTE ROVIRA Biel SAM-B

13 SANCHEZ CASALS Janot EHB-B

14 PRIETO DIEZ Eric CEB-M

15 VAN GENT CASTAÑO Eric SASLE-M

16 CASTILLO MARTINEZ DE ZABARTE Eneko LEZO-SS

17 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo CEB-M

18 NOLLA Daniel CE-M

19 GARCIA MEGYESI Javier ECC-BU

20 CHUPRYNA Tymur CEA-V

21 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO Manuel CEB-M

22 LUJAN TORRES Leo SASLE-M

23 MARTOS MENA Javier CEB-M

24 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Marcel SHM-B

25 RAMON BAUTISTA Lucas SAM-B

26 AGUILAR GARCIA Ruben ECC-BU

27 BUENO FALCON Rodrigo Zheng CEB-M

28 DE LAS HERAS MORENO Manuel ECC-BU

29 ALONSO DE LINAJE DÍEZ Héctor ELGATO-M

30 BARBERAN MORENO Nico EHB-B

31 MORROS GIMÉNEZ Marcel EHB-B

32 MOREIRA Matias POR

33 MARTÍ LOZANO Nacho CEA-V

34 ROVIRA MONTER Oscar CEA-V

35 GONZALEZ VIÑALS Arnau SHM-B

36 GUZMÁN GARCIA Santiago Emilio CEC-C

37 BESTILLEIRO LLOYD Alvaro John CEC-C

38 ESCOBEDO HIGUERAS Nicolas CEL-M

39 PASTOR GONZALEZ Luis SASLE-M

40 NUÑEZ MORENO Hector CE-M

41 ROMAGOSA BLAS Hans SAM-B

42 ESCUDERO GABRIEL Nicolas ECC-BU

43 LLORENTE LÓPEZ Martín CE-M

44 BREVA BERCIAL Gerard EHB-B

45 HERNANDEZ HOIC Mirko SAMA-M

46 ALONSO SAMPEDRO Roque CE-M

47 BRICEÑO UDAY Germán EHB-B

48 DE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Alvaro ECC-BU

49 ARAGON GARCIA Hugo SASLE-M

50 SÁNCHEZ-HEREDERO MARTÍNEZ-ARRAZUBI Unai CEA-V

51 NEGRETE FLOTATS Mateu EHB-B

52 PIPÓ SENENT Telmo CDF-SS

53 ILLERA SAN EMETERIO Santiago CEB-M
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54 ANTEQUERA MUÑOZ Alberto SASLE-M

55 PASCUAL MONCLÚS Mateo ELGATO-M

56 ALVAREZ MUGICA Diego CDF-SS

57 DE MIGUEL CERVIÑO Nabil CEI-SS

57 HERNÁNDEZ JOAQUIM Jan EHB-B

57 ORTIZ HERAS Iván EHB-B

60 AGIRRE INTXAUSTI Peru CDF-SS

61 ALVAREZ ARRESE Lukas CDF-SS

62 NOGUEROLES MOLL Luis CELS-V
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name cat nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ARELLANO Fran 5 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

FARRÉ Oriol 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

MARCOS Sandra 1 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

OTAEGUI Igor 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

PERRONI Alicia 1 - - 5 - - 3 - - 1 - - 10 - -

REJAS Pablo 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

SANTAMARÍA Diego 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

URGELLES Mateo 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

VALL Mallol 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 8 - -

VERDE Rodrigo 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 8 - -

VICO Jaime 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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